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Last Name

Region H Coadlition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 8.11.2022

First Ncme.

Organization

Phone

Signature

Bland Jimmie Sue | Duncan McRae House Jimmiesue@windstream.net 478.463.5812
Bloodworth Sherry Shady Pines Estate Shadypinesestate@gmail.com 229.425.2358

Bracewell Jil SCHD 5-1 Jil.Bracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.998.9250( @W
Brown Jared SCHD 5-1 Jared.Brown@dph.ga.gov 478.278.3752 %_\

Brooks Johnnie Treutlen County Health & Rehab jbrooks@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4418 V4

Browning Becky Scott Health & Rehab bbrowning@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 \/\\ﬁ\qj\al

Bryan Michelle Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@123rivers.com 478.278.71 95& kw&j P
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1 Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov s78.767.8891 ||\ )M iz
Craft Thomas | SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 4783537030 | || !
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Nursing Home ronnycrump?21@gmail.com 478.230.9513 \/ 'WMQ\
Davis Matthew SCHD 5-1 Matthew.davis@dph.ga.gov 478.595.2658 7% >
Doyle Ben Fairview Park Hospital Albert.Doyle@hcahealthcare.com 706.691.8078

Duncan Janis Heavenly Manor Heavenlymanorl35@yahoo.com 678.360.0290

Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Algina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com 478.230.0507

Dykes Carrie At Home Senior Living cdykes@athomesl.com 478.271.4663

Edenfield Tracy Southern Linc taedenfi@southernco.com 706.360.2030

Elmore Kaci IV Care Options/ DB Homecare kaci@healthcoga.com 478.390.2158 y \

Hospice care Options \/\ \OEU\O\

Evans Nichole SCHD 5-1 Nichole.Evans@dph.ga.gov 478.494.8849 (D/&
Everett Karen Encompass Home Health Karen.Everett@encompasshealth.com 478.552.8788 =




Last Name First Name Organization Email Phone Signature

Fennell Kathy Three Rivers Home Health kfennell@123rivers.com 4782789041 Loy, Lrttft”
7

Feinberg Adrianne GHA afeinberg@gha.org 770.249.4559 U ; ﬁuj

Giddens Tommy Dodge County Fire/EMA Thomasgiddens@msn.com 478.231.9117

Grant Lynn RCH/Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.grant@dph.ga.gov 478.230.3320 m (/W

Hall Kim At Home Senior Living khall@athomesl.com 478.271.4663 |

Harris Paul Heritage Inn of Sandersville Pharris2@ethicahealth.org 478.357.0058 ﬁd «,@ M

Hartley Joe Washington County Regional jhartley@wcrmec.com 478.240.2030 ‘ j"" ¢/ /J%
Medical Center

Holman Donna The Retreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 | () 4| Al

Hopf Collin GEMA . collin.hopf@gema.ga.gov 404.291.9029

Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial Hospital nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 WQU&W

Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wjohnson@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.0367 g

Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 M

Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.86]0;@;/,7\'%-},\_)

Laird Bill Laurens County EMA .| lairdb@dicga.com 478.595.430] W\zﬂ/)_Q

McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com 478.696.2300 m/%

McMichael Karen Heritage Inn of Sandersville kmcmichael@ethicahealth.org 478.232.8806 T

McPherson Bryan Putnam General Hospital bmcpherson@putnamgeneral.com 478.923.2017 s 7

Mears LaMonte Atrium Health Baldwin Mavurice.mears@atriumhealth.org 478.320.0439

Oxford Dwayne Eastman Health & Rehab dwayneoxford@yahoo.com 478.285.1987

Pate Lonnie Southern Linc ipate@southernco.com 912.213.3850

Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771




Last Name First Name Organization Signature
Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.com | 478.448.4281

Smith Michelle Central State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396 | \/\ m{‘\o\\’
Smith Whitney Fairview Park Hospital Whitney.smith@hcahealthcare.com 478.697.275{( "WMWW
Stokes Jennifer | SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 N
Swain Dytanyus Central State Hospital Dytanyus.swain@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.444.8@

Thomas Jeanie Dublin Dialysis Center jothomas@americanrenal.com 478.304.1501 ’,,()

Thomas Sherry CVVAMC Shermry.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 f:/‘/
Varghese Litty Region F Litty.Varghese@dph.ga.gov 478.796.0277 . §
Williams Marsha CSB of Middle Georgia mwiliams@csbmg.com 478.494.8331 \/\\ A ‘
Dl |Fool, | Oonprene blealth W llytr @ ethcatealthaece. g 255527 E gy 2
Qoddad Calowdva | TREDD ~Ceydhval Stete Qalgndrma. qtd.dard@dbhdd ga gw G- ws-4aq @_@ G
MoresS — |An)3Es BHDD-Cepdgal Skabe | and@e. moriliy@dbhdd. uq go/|4 75-445 LY Mo
\f\}cwrw .—S%wgi,\m DBHpD-Ceabed Stede \ oo A ANy . O (.:"Lbin({j_%ﬂﬁ L 13- 445 SLgp @ dNS AT
TR ) ae il @5__.,
Solana- Besy Acelia Apina |
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